JET,

J-8201K, 14" Metal/Wood Vertical
Bandsaw

Product Images

Short Description

JET J-8201K 14" Vertical Bandsaw
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Blade Speeds Wood (SFPM)
Blade Width (Min.-Max.) (In.)
Height Capacity (Max.) (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Table Height (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Table Tilt to Left (Deg.)

Table Tilt to Right (Deg.)

Throat Capacity (In.)

Under Guide (In.)

Under Guide with Riser Block (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-414500

3300.0000

1/8 - 3/4

6

J-8201K

1 HP, 115/230V, 1Ph
25-1/2 x 22-3/8 x 73-1/2
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
44

14x14

15

45

13-1/2

12

280
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